Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

24 SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VGA

DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Philips

Dahua

Hp

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

Hp

Asus

Samsung

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

82,95

114,45

124,95

128,10

135,45

135,45

152,25

152,25

198,45

297,15

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

3.568,95 TL

103,95

usD



24

24

24

23.

23.

23.

25

24

24

24

23

23

24

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI BEYAZ

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Gamepower

Lg

Philips

Philips

Msi

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

4.410,00 TL

4.462,50 TL

120,75

123,90

124,95

135,45

135,45

156,45

173,25

177,45

183,75

231,00

241,50

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



